
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC; Date
Recorded= 1983/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198312300002
33900

12/30/1983
12:00:00

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

352 340 7 66 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:66

198312020002
18760

12/02/1983
12:00:00

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

53 944 Other:VOLUME
435, PAGE 256

198312020002
19010

12/02/1983
12:00:00

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

351 716 8 109 Lot#:86 Book:8
Pg:109

198312020002
19270

12/02/1983
12:00:00

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

440 121 8 109 Lot#:86 Book:8
Pg:109

198312290002
32210

12/29/1983
12:00:00

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WILSON, DAN
P. & PEGGY C.

352 310 8 109 Lot#:86 Book:8
Pg:109

198312300002
34330

12/30/1983
12:00:00

LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

441 393 7 66 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:66


