Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 1983/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198312300002 33900		LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	352	340	7	66		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:66
198312020002 18760	12/02/1983 12:00:00	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	53	944				Other:VOLUME 435, PAGE 256
198312020002 19010		LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	351	716	8	109		Lot#:86 Book:8 Pg:109
198312020002 19270		LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	440	121	8	109		Lot#:86 Book:8 Pg:109
198312290002 32210	12/29/1983 12:00:00	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON, DAN P. & PEGGY C.	352	310	8	109		Lot#:86 Book:8 Pg:109
198312300002 34330		LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	441	393	7	66		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:66